Document Search Results

Docket Id Document Id

FRA-2006-25268 FRA-2006-25268-0017
FRA-2006-25268 FRA-2006-25268-0017.1

FRA-2006-26175 FRA-2006-26175-0046

FRA-2006-26175 FRA-2006-26175-0046.1

FRA-2007-0019 FRA-2007-0019-0001

FRA-2005-21037 FRA-2005-21037-0007
FRA-2005-21037 FRA-2005-21037-0007.1
FRA-2007-29295 FRA-2007-29295-0003
FRA-2007-29295 FRA-2007-29295-0003.1

FRA-2000-8250 FRA-2000-8250-0003

FRA-2000-8250 FRA-2000-8250-0003.1

FRA-2002-12409 FRA-2002-12409-0009

FRA-2002-12409 FRA-2002-12409-0009.1

FRA-2006-24002 FRA-2006-24002-0012.1

Title

Association of
American Railroads

Association of
American Railroads

Association of
American Railroads -
Comments

Asssociation of
American Railroads-
Comments

John E. Heer -
Request for
Administrative
Hearing

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

RJ Corman Railroad -
Waiver Petition

RJ Corman Railroad -
Waiver Petition

Appalachian Railcar
Services, Inc. -
Revised Listing of
Special Approval
Railcars

Appalachian Railcar
Services, Inc. -
Revised Listing of
Special Approval
Railcars

The Port Authority of
NY & NJ - Modification
to Waiver Petition &
Additional Information

The Port Authority of
NY & NJ - Modification
to Waiver Petition &
Additional Information

Union Pacific Railroad
Company - Request to
Modify the Hazard
Probability Metrics
and the Hazard Risk
Resolution Matrix

Date
Received

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/05/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2006-24002

FRA-2007-27028

FRA-2007-27028

FRA-2007-27322

FRA-2007-27322

FRA-2007-28051

FRA-2007-28051

FRA-2000-7054

FRA-2000-7054

FRA-2000-7286

FRA-2000-7286

FRA-2000-7949

FRA-2000-7949

FRA-2002-12410

FRA-2002-12410

FRA-2006-25040

FRA-2006-24002-0012

FRA-2007-27028-0003.1

FRA-2007-27028-0003

FRA-2007-27322-0012.1

FRA-2007-27322-0012

FRA-2007-28051-0003

FRA-2007-28051-0003.1

FRA-2000-7054-0019

FRA-2000-7054-0019.1

FRA-2000-7286-0018

FRA-2000-7286-0018.1

FRA-2000-7949-0010

FRA-2000-7949-0010.1

FRA-2002-12410-0006

FRA-2002-12410-0006.1

FRA-2006-25040-0018

Union Pacific Railroad
Company - Request to
Modify the Hazard
Probability Metrics
and the Hazard Risk
Resolution Matrix

Ohi-Rail Corporation -
Request to Withdraw
Waiver Petition

Ohi-Rail Corporation -
Request to Withdraw
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Permission to Conduct
Field Testing Specified
in CBTC/V-TMS Test
Plan Rev. a2, dated
June 28, 2007,
Subject to Restriction

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Permission to Conduct
Field Testing Specified
in CBTC/V-TMS Test
Plan Rev. a2, dated
June 28, 2007,
Subject to Restriction

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Dismissal of Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Dismissal of Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter in
Regards to Temporary
Waiver with

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2006-25040

FRA-2006-25520

FRA-2006-25520

FRA-2006-26300

FRA-2006-26300

FRA-2007-28627

FRA-2007-28627

FRA-2007-0020

FRA-2006-25040-0018.1

FRA-2006-25520-0004

FRA-2006-25520-0004.1

FRA-2006-26300-0004

FRA-2006-26300-0004.1

FRA-2007-28627-0009

FRA-2007-28627-0009.1

FRA-2007-0020-0001

*** End of Search Results ***

Conditions

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter in
Regards to Temporary
Waiver with
Conditions

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Decision Letter

Climax Molybdenum
and Federal Railroad
Administrations First
Statement of Fact
First Joint Stipulation
of Fact

Climax Molybdenum
and Federal Railroad
Administrations First
Joint Stipulations of
Fact

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Decertification
Hearing Request

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/06/2007

12/10/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



